sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696
Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2019041920021549

Datatype : IGDT03

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000017285234
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Product Code : KTB iPay Direct 03

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

19/04/2019

26/04/2019
08/05/2019

Print Time: 10:27:40 AM

Page 1 of 5

Branch : MAE JOE BR. (0375)

Item

10

11

12

Bank Branch

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

Account No

03750883688

03750911096

03750905606

03750905215

03750890447

03750888981

03750884579

03750884420

03750884463

03750884412

03750884439

03750883491

Name

Mapping Account No

al§I uRoFITIL

anTaue WA

Al srsulsaumE

dianding Awmin

fougion auqfie

olgfien aand

W Aunsya

gwi 23

Souuel &mmu

gay afu

giny ATNA

A8 Wun'lns

Srv

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Type

Narrative
C

uMInendau
C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C

uMInendau
C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C

uInendau
C

uInendau
C

wMInenduun
C

uMInendaus
C

uInendau
C

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

1,250.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

650.00

450.00

550.00

850.00

550.00

850.00

850.00

1,250.00

System

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Debit Date
Ref No.

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

Appr Amt Fee Amt

1,250.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

650.00

450.00

550.00

850.00

550.00

850.00

850.00

1,250.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

1,250.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

650.00
006/0375/03756002195

450.00
006/0375/03756002195

550.00
006/0375/03756002195

850.00
006/0375/03756002195

550.00
006/0375/03756002195

850.00
006/0375/03756002195

850.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,250.00
006/0375/03756002195




sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2019041920021549

Datatype : IGDT03

Company Name : uvindnandauuia
FTG ID : 00000000000017285234
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Direct 03

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

19/04/2019

26/04/2019
08/05/2019

Print Time: 10:27:40 AM

Page 2 of 5

Branch : MAE JOE BR. (0375)

Item Bank
13 006
14 006
15 006
16 006
17 006
18 006
19 006
20 006
21 006
22 006
23 006
24 006

Branch

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

Account No Name Srv
Mapping Account No
03750911223 q851 Aowwusianl 14
03750910480 nsTOINg A% 14
03750910472 nuadssar ey 14
03750911258 winsau wawdoed 14
03750911037 Tudln Twde’ 14
03750911118 a5 wnav 14
03750911231 i deyan 14
03750911827 ﬁg§wo:§' 14
WAUTUNTURN
03750880859 funan  Teawud 14
03750910731 g6l A3unan 14
03750910960 Wusaua waiinisal 14
03750891990 fizwona Auvnyiam 14

Type

Narrative
C

uMInendau
C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C

uMInendau
C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C

uInendau
C

uInendau
C

wMInenduun
C

uMInendaus
C

uInendau
C

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

1,150.00

1,150.00

1,050.00

System

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Debit Date
Ref No.

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

Appr Amt Fee Amt

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

1,150.00

1,150.00

1,050.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,050.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,050.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,150.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,150.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,050.00
006/0375/03756002195




sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2019041920021549

Datatype : IGDT03

Company Name : uvindnandauuia
FTG ID : 00000000000017285234
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Direct 03

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

19/04/2019

26/04/2019
08/05/2019

Print Time: 10:27:40 AM

Page 3 of 5

Branch : MAE JOE BR. (0375)

Item Bank
25 006
26 006
27 006
28 006
29 006
30 006
31 006
32 006
33 006
34 006
35 006
36 006

Branch

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

MAE JOE BR.

Account No Name Srv
Mapping Account No

03750903484 WIANT AU 14
03750894779 uawa neRvALn 14
03750886385 Usuad aad 14
03750886393 Waswa aalagiuns 14
03750897492 o0 uuuued 14
03750897344 el Ay 14
03750897336 aouvie Ay 14
03750897352 angel lnsAasmgs 14
03750897328 dlue hanioud 14
03750887403 §6inT auWIM 14
03750892342 qaen enula 14
03750891737 syt lawinu 14

Type

Narrative
C

uMInendau
C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C

uMInendau
C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C

uInendau
C

uInendau
C

wMInenduun
C

uMInendaus
C

uInendau
C

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

1,150.00

1,250.00

550.00

950.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

1,150.00

650.00

1,050.00

System

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Debit Date
Ref No.

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

Appr Amt Fee Amt

1,150.00

1,250.00

550.00

950.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

1,150.00

650.00

1,050.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

1,150.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,250.00
006/0375/03756002195

550.00
006/0375/03756002195

950.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,150.00
006/0375/03756002195

650.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,050.00
006/0375/03756002195




sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696
Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2019041920021549

Datatype : IGDT03

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000017285234
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Product Code : KTB iPay Direct 03

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

19/04/2019

26/04/2019
08/05/2019

Print Time: 10:27:40 AM

Page 4 of 5

Branch : MAE JOE BR. (0375)

Item

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Bank Branch

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

Account No

03750892318

03750891494

03750892326

03750886326

03750886288

03750892229

03750901090

03750921415

03750897166

03750896593

03750897174

03750897158

Name

Mapping Account No

Fuun sy Tey

AUTWA FAUNIA

gndan Tmmaau

s Tauda

o5 &l

=

aly

quBA YNAFITIA

g wadsuy

e Mdavya

519 dadlaaana

#ssaL 2oswiud

§hnlas a1

¢

yalaas yeydi

Srv

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Type

Narrative
C

uMInendau
C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C

uMInendau
C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C

uInendau
C

uInendau
C

wMInenduun
C

uMInendaus
C

uInendau
C

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

650.00

1,050.00

650.00

550.00

550.00

1,050.00

1,350.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

System

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Debit Date
Ref No.

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019

@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019
@5, 0523.1.6.6/125

26/04/2019

a5, 0523.1.6.6/125

=)

Appr Amt Fee Amt

650.00

1,050.00

650.00

550.00

550.00

1,050.00

1,350.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

650.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,050.00
006/0375/03756002195

650.00
006/0375/03756002195

550.00
006/0375/03756002195

550.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,050.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,350.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195




sumsnsvine

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

3 Reference Date: 19/04/2019
KRUNGTHAI BANK Effective Date: 26/04/2019
Print Date: 08/05/2019 Print Time: 10:27:40 AM
Customer Id : 8696 Company Name : uvindnandauuia (Detail Part)
Company Id : MMJU052788 FTG ID : 00000000000017285234 Page 5 of 5
Customer Ref# : 2019041920021549 Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Datatype : IGDT03 Product Code : KTB iPay Direct 03
Branch : MAE JOE BR. (0375)
Item Bank Branch Account No Name Srv Type Tran Amt System Debit Date Appr Amt Fee Amt Net Amt
Mapping Account No Narrative Ref No. Sending Bank/Branch
49 006 MAE JOE BR. 03750897360 aNGaY avunssssis 14 C 750.00 Direct Credit 26/04/2019 750.00 0.00 750.00
wdineasu As. 0523.1.6.6/125 006/0375/03756002195
50 006 MAE JOE BR. 03750883785 1aWIA &1920H 14 C 1,250.00 Direct Credit 26/04/2019 1,250.00 0.00 1,250.00
M Inendaun A5. 0523.1.6.6/125 006/0375/03756002195
Total 50 42,300.00 42,300.00 0.00 42,300.00
Grand Total City 50 42,300.00 42,300.00 0.00 42,300.00
Grand Total Non-City 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Grand Total 50 42,300.00 42,300.00 0.00 42,300.00
Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (Company Part)
Item Bank Branch Account No Account Name Tran Type Tran Amt Comm Type Comm Amt
1 006 0375 03756002195 uwInenAuwiia D 42,300.00 D 0.00
C 0.00 C 0.00
Grand Total 42,300.00 0.00
User Detail
Item User ID User Name Trans Date Trans Time
1 PATCHARIN WIFNIWBUNS Fuadey 19-04-2019 12:16:15
2 PHANNARAI U WIIUE TUAINYA 23-04-2019 03:15:17
3 NEEL Aaufls Baunun 24-04-2019 02:55:42
4 KODCHAPOR f5.nAN5 ATaaAa 24-04-2019 03:23:46

- End of Report -




